
November Green Results 
 
Some great shooting this weekend in cold and wet winter conditions. 
Congratulations to Ryan Pellegrino for a 47/50 5-stand win, Phil Puckorious and Clint Dricken who 
tied at 49/50 for the FITASC honors and Cliff Seibert who crushed 99/100 for the sporting HOA.  
 
Our last Monthly shoot is next weekend on the Red course including 100 sporting, 50 FITASC and 
50 5-stand 
 
 
SPORTING MAIN  
 
M Class  
CLIFFORD SEIBERT  99  
CLINTON R DRICKEN  95  
DAN ROESCHLI   95  
HENRY SCHWENK   95  
JON PORTER   93  
PATRICK WESOLOWSKI  93  
STEVE LUNDEEN   92  
BOB L HURCKES   90  
JAMES GILMAN   89  
MARY KRENTZ   89  
RYAN PELLEGRINO  89  
BRUCE KUKOWSKI  86  
DAN CRANE III   84  
MICHAEL LICATA   84  
THOMAS J SWEENEY  83  
MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 80  
RICHARD W MAGNUS  75  
JASON CRANMER   74  
 
AA Class  
BOB MCLAREN   93  
JIM MUELLER   92  
NORM KORENTHAL  58  
 
A Class  
JOSEPH MALEK   91  
STEVEN R SCHAICH  86  
ROBERT E ZELLNER  81  
JOHN L SPIDALETTE  80  
PAT CASEY    79  
JOHN A WEISS   73  
 
B Class  
PETRO FEDIV   90  
FRANK J SPELLMAN  83  
BRIAN KAPLAN   77  
GREG REIF    74  



DENNIS M TYK   70  
 
C Class  
JENNA ZIEMELIS   93  
IGOR SHWARTSMAN  89  
NICHOLS A CARLSON  88  
BRIAN L SEDLAK   80  
MICHAEL KENEVAN  79  
CHUCK KORCZ   74  
STEPHEN KARDEL   66  
NED BURNS   46  
 
D Class  
ZACK EMMONS   90  
MARK GUTMAN   80  
ANTHONY KENEVAN  80  
RICH DUDA    73  
JEREMY HEYDEN   71  
EDWARD JOY   69  
JASON R SCHROEDER  65  
RUSSEL HUMPHREYS  62  
KENNETH MILLER   60  
GREGORY WEBSTER  45  
 
E Class  
JOE WERNER   78  
EDWARD E CWIK   72  
LAWRENCE TUKE   66  
JULIA GILMAN   53  
COLBY PACHA   38  
 
 
BOB GOLDBERG   33  
 
5-STAND  
 
M Class  
RYAN PELLEGRINO  47 47 
CLINTON R DRICKEN  46 46 
STEVE LUNDEEN   46 46 
DAN ROESCHLI   46 46 
PATRICK WESOLOWSKI  44 44 
MARY KRENTZ   41 41 
BRUCE KUKOWSKI  41 41 
JON PORTER   41 41 
JOSEPH SENG   40 40 
THOMAS J SWEENEY  40 40 
JASON CRANMER   39 39 
DAN CRANE III   38 38 
BOB L HURCKES   29 29 



MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 27 27 
 
AA Class  
JIM MUELLER   44 44 
BOB MCLAREN   36 36 
 
A Class  
PAT CASEY    37 37 
 
B Class  
FRANK J SPELLMAN  30 30 
 
C Class  
JENNA ZIEMELIS   35 35 
NED BURNS   32 32 
 
D Class  
JASON R SCHROEDER  36 36 
JEREMY HEYDEN   34 34 
EDWARD JOY   34 34 
RICH DUDA    25 25 
CHARLES A JONES  25 25 
RUSSEL HUMPHREYS  20 20 
ALEX C JONES   19 19 
LYNN JONES   10 10 
 
E Class  
JOE WERNER   23 23 
 
 
FITASC  
 
Shooter par 1 par 2 Total 
 
M Class  
CLINTON R DRICKEN  25  24  49 
PHILIP PUCKORIUS  24  25  49 
STEVE LUNDEEN   25  23  48 
DAN ROESCHLI   24  24  48 
PATRICK WESOLOWSKI  24  24  48 
JASON CRANMER   22  25  47 
DAVID L QUAID   24  22  46 
MARY KRENTZ   24  21  45 
THOMAS J SWEENEY  22  23  45 
MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 22  23  45 
JOSEPH SENG   19  21  40 
 
AA Class  
STEPHEN SNAKARD  20  24  44 
JIM MUELLER   22  21  43 



NORM KORENTHAL  
 
A Class  
JOHN L SPIDALETTE  21  20  41 
PAT CASEY    16  22  38 
JOHN B HEITMAN   16  14  30 
 
B Class  
PETRO FEDIV   19  23  42 
BRIAN KAPLAN   17  18  35 
GREG REIF    16  18  34 
 
C Class  
IGOR SHWARTSMAN  19  23  42 
BRIAN L SEDLAK   20  20  40 
 
D Class  
JEREMY HEYDEN   20  22  42 
JASON R SCHROEDER  21  21  42 
 
Punches Awarded Summary  
 
CLINTON R DRICKEN M 2 Monthly Green Sporting 
CLINTON R DRICKEN M 1 5-Stand 
CLINTON R DRICKEN M 2 FITASC 
ZACK EMMONS D 2 Monthly Green Sporting 
PETRO FEDIV B 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
PETRO FEDIV B 1 FITASC 
MARK GUTMAN D 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
ANTHONY KENEVAN D 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
STEVE LUNDEEN M 1 5-Stand 
STEVE LUNDEEN M 1 FITASC 
JOSEPH MALEK A 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
BOB MCLAREN AA 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
RYAN PELLEGRINO M 2 5-Stand 
JON PORTER M 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
PHILIP PUCKORIUS M 2 FITASC 
DAN ROESCHLI M 2 Monthly Green Sporting 
DAN ROESCHLI M 1 5-Stand 
DAN ROESCHLI M 1 FITASC 
JASON R SCHROEDER D 1 5-Stand 
HENRY SCHWENK M 2 Monthly Green Sporting 
CLIFFORD SEIBERT M 4 Monthly Green Sporting 
JOHN L SPIDALETTE A 1 FITASC 
JOE WERNER E 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
PATRICK WESOLOWSKI M 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
PATRICK WESOLOWSKI M 1 FITASC 
JENNA ZIEMELIS C 1 Monthly Green Sporting  
 


